Product Brochure
Site Master™ S331P
Ultraportable Cable and Antenna Analyzer
Featuring Classic and Advanced Modes
150 kHz up to 4 or 6 GHz
2
Site Master is the Most

4Only *.dat and *.vna fi le types supported
16
Site Master S331P Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Calibration and Extended Warranty Options
Standard Accessories (included with instrument)
For a full list of all accessories for the Site Master S331P, please refer to the Technical Data Sheet (P/N 11410-00964).
Part Number
2000-1864-R
2000-1816-R
2000-1687-R
Description
Soft Carrying Case
USB-A to Micro-USB. 1.83 m (6 ft)
Torque Multiplier (Nm)
Standard Three-Year Warranty
Certifi cate of Calibration and Conformance
Reference Documents (Soft copies available at www.anritsu.com)
Part Number Description
11410-00964 Site Master™ S331P Technical Data Sheet
10580-00426 Site Master™ S331P User Guide
11410-00674 Cable and Antenna Analysis Troubleshooting Guide
Model Number Description
Cable and Antenna Analyzer (required one frequency option)S331P
Frequency Options
S331P-0704 150 kHz to 4 GHz
150 kHz to 6 GHzS331P-0706
Option Description
S331P-ES510 Warranty Extension to 5 Years
S331P-ES513 Warranty Extension to 5 Years with Z540 Calibration
S331P-0098 Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCS Z540-1. Includes
calibration certifi cate.
Premium Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1. Includes
calibration certifi cate, test report, and uncertainty data.
S331P-0099